
U Wide Catering Contracts

Contract 
Number Vendor Name Exp. Date Buyer

Discount off 
Menu

Buffet Drop 
Off

Buffet Full 
Service

Plated 
Service

Alcoholic 
Beverage

Prepared 
Meal Drop 

Off Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone # Additional Information
Additional 

Information

P&CS20191600 An Exquisite Affair Catering 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

0% x x x Susan Stutchbury
susan@exquisiteaffaircatering.com

801-278-7341 Woman owned

P&CS20191611 Blended Table 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

0% x x x Colour Maisch colour@theblendedtable.com 801-588-9429 50% deposit upon booking, balance due day of event Woman owned

P&CS20191601 Brown Brothers Catering 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

10% x x x x x Tony Black tony@brownbrotherscatering.com 801-607-1891 Woman owned

P&CS20191602 Café Rio 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

0% x
x - Non 

responsive
- cateringorders@caferio.com 800-223-3746 Pcard only

P&CS20191604 Culinary Crafts 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

0% x x x x x Ryan Crafts info@culinarycrafts.com 801-225-6575 $500 retainer to secure date.

P&CS20191605 Eiffel Tower Catering 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

10% x x x x x Tom Vanderbeek cheftom@utahcatering.net 801-484-6888

P&CS20191606 Elizabeth's Custom Catering 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

0% x x x x x Wendy Banman sales@elizabethscatering.com 801-359-7184 Woman owned

P&CS20191607 Good Day Catering 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

0% x x x x x Christine Mason events@gooddaycatering.com 801-532-7829 Woman owned

P&CS20191608 Have Party Will Travel 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

10% x x x x Mindy Myers info@havepartywilltravel.com 801-269-8400 Woman owned

P&CS20191609 JK's Indulgence Catering 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

0% x x x x x Jeff Ohlson
johlson@jksindulgence.com

801-253-0922

P&CS20191610 Lux Catering 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

10% x x x x x Chris Sanchez chris.sanchez@luxevents.com 801-466-2537 Net 15 day terms.

P&CS20191612 Utah Food Services 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

10% x x x x x Kate Sullivan kim@utahfoodservices.com 801-531-0226

P&CS20191613 Village Baker 10/31/2023 Monica 
Henderson

6% x x Jim Ward catering@villagebakergroup.com 801-949-0227

P&CS20212382 Famous Dave's BBQ
7/31/2025

Monica 
Henderson

10%
x x x

Paula Lehmiller paula@famousdavesutah.com 801-391-0065

P&CS20212383 Meier's Catering
7/31/2025

Monica 
Henderson 0% x x x

Robbie Meier Info@meierscatering.com
801-278-4653

P&CS20212384
Pat's Barbecue, LLC 7/31/2025

Monica 
Henderson 10% x x x

Dave Allen
robert@patsbbq.com 801-484-5963

50% on order, 50% time of service

P&CS20212386
Gourmandise the Bakery 7/31/2025

Monica 
Henderson 0% x x

Davis Kinney
davis@gthebakery.com 801-889-0802

P&CS20212399 Cuisine Unlimited
7/31/2025

Monica 
Henderson 10%

x x x x x Aaron Turner aaron@cuisineunlimited.com
801-268-2332

P&CS20223191 Miss Essie's Southern BBQ
6/30/2027

Monica 
Henderson 0% x x x Marcus Jones ameri.camilla@missessiesbbq.com 801-262-3616

50% down, minimum of 25 people, drop off fee 

P&CS20223182 Sizzling Platter dba Red Robin 6/30/2027
Monica 

Henderson 0% x x x x x Pat Wagner Pat.Wagner@splat.com 801-268-3400

Service Category Provided
(indicated by an x)
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